
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 MILLWOOD #37 1,606,855 860,081 7,929,280 10,396,216 1,064,770 9,331,446 9,331,446
1981 MILLWOOD #37 3,235,680 961,738 8,295,460 12,492,878 1,057,770 11,435,108 2,103,662 22.54%
1982 MILLWOOD #37 4,130,880 1,029,753 8,907,645 14,068,278 1,042,820 13,025,458 1,590,350 13.91%
1983 MILLWOOD #37 5,098,785 1,006,767 9,122,120 15,227,672 1,056,575 14,171,097 1,145,639 8.80%
1984 MILLWOOD #37 4,717,295 1,002,340 10,399,280 16,118,915 1,072,860 15,046,055 874,958 6.17%
1985 MILLWOOD #37 3,623,809 981,068 10,566,840 15,171,717 1,062,955 14,108,762 (937,293) -6.23%
1986 MILLWOOD #37 3,662,332 1,475,396 10,643,870 15,781,598 1,052,590 14,729,008 620,246 4.40%
1987 MILLWOOD #37 4,059,641 1,069,443 14,471,668 19,600,752 1,036,305 18,564,447 3,835,439 26.04%
1988 MILLWOOD #37 4,020,415 1,133,259 16,910,563 22,064,237 1,029,847 21,034,390 2,469,943 13.30%
1989 MILLWOOD #37 6,155,943 1,186,763 21,843,536 29,186,242 1,019,603 28,166,639 7,132,249 33.91%
1990 MILLWOOD #37 14,409,912 1,325,152 13,165,044 28,900,108 1,003,460 27,896,648 (269,991) -0.96%
1991 MILLWOOD #37 14,225,293 1,315,587 11,756,287 27,297,167 928,350 26,368,817 (1,527,831) -5.48%
1992 MILLWOOD #37 13,543,630 1,169,344 11,660,000 26,372,974 927,901 25,445,073 (923,744) -3.50%
1993 MILLWOOD #37 12,037,542 1,338,510 11,624,516 25,000,568 928,379 24,072,189 (1,372,884) -5.40%
1994 MILLWOOD #37 11,194,744 1,328,211 11,509,061 24,032,016 911,379 23,120,637 (951,552) -3.95%
1995 MILLWOOD #37 9,918,352 1,469,865 11,519,402 22,907,619 889,379 22,018,240 (1,102,397) -4.77%
1996 MILLWOOD #37 9,607,735 1,539,461 12,169,502 23,316,698 862,300 22,454,398 436,158 1.98%
1997 MILLWOOD #37 8,627,848 1,194,665 12,264,058 22,086,571 887,300 21,199,271 (1,255,127) -5.59%
1998 MILLWOOD #37 8,160,176 1,169,777 12,474,304 21,804,257 913,139 20,891,118 (308,153) -1.45%
1999 MILLWOOD #37 5,788,151 1,484,257 13,763,725 21,036,133 927,835 20,108,298 (782,820) -3.75%
2000 MILLWOOD #37 5,457,949 1,588,398 14,262,543 21,308,890 931,743 20,377,147 268,849 1.34%
2001 MILLWOOD #37 5,978,286 1,621,266 14,847,674 22,447,226 957,065 21,490,161 1,113,014 5.46%
2002 MILLWOOD #37 6,046,415 1,592,442 15,746,078 23,384,935 967,065 22,417,870 927,709 4.32%
2003 MILLWOOD #37 5,718,132 1,691,407 16,375,213 23,784,752 965,743 22,819,009 401,139 1.79%
2004 MILLWOOD #37 5,911,276 1,579,907 17,057,179 24,548,362 962,739 23,585,623 766,614 3.36%
2005 MILLWOOD #37 6,490,151 1,770,442 18,040,801 26,301,394 963,737 25,337,657 1,752,034 7.43%
2006 MILLWOOD #37 9,851,616 1,854,539 18,968,677 30,674,832 925,738 139,624                     29,609,470 4,271,813 16.86%
2007 MILLWOOD #37 12,190,080 1,511,676 20,756,732 34,458,488 922,738 176,329                     33,359,421 3,749,951 12.66%
2008 MILLWOOD #37 11,338,029 1,506,719 21,872,947 34,717,695 917,776 192,841                     33,607,078 247,657 0.74%
2009 MILLWOOD #37 11,981,988 1,663,850 23,332,644 36,978,482 917,775 257,800                     35,802,907 2,195,829 6.53%
2010 MILLWOOD #37 11,787,286 1,935,840 24,199,885 37,923,011 909,775 322,727                     36,690,509 887,602 2.48%
2011 MILLWOOD #37 12,704,049 1,987,212 24,591,243 39,282,504 913,676 353,487                     38,015,341 1,324,832 3.61%
2012 MILLWOOD #37 13,267,236 1,864,150 25,345,535 40,476,921 892,676 358,919                     39,225,326 1,209,985 3.18%
2013 MILLWOOD #37 14,309,842 1,379,381 25,693,230 41,382,453 878,676 389,551                     40,114,226 888,900 2.27%
2014 MILLWOOD #37 14,250,680 1,429,174 26,564,130 42,243,984 859,676 440,002                     40,944,306 830,080 2.07%
2015 MILLWOOD #37 14,401,856 1,374,691 29,089,751 44,866,298 847,000 443,085                     43,576,213 2,631,907 6.43%
2016 MILLWOOD #37 13,162,027 1,359,981 30,223,310 44,745,318 831,000 458,801                     43,455,517 (120,696) -0.28%
2017 MILLWOOD #37 13,162,945 1,283,302 31,127,914 45,574,161 822,000 461,100                     44,291,061 835,544 1.92%
2018 MILLWOOD #37 14,173,471 1,344,645 31,960,040 47,478,156 813,836 537,771                     46,126,549 1,835,488 4.14%
2019 MILLWOOD #37 15,141,594 1,321,524 33,884,359 50,347,477 803,835 566,415                     48,977,227 2,850,678 6.18%
2020 MILLWOOD #37 15,481,300 1,379,873 35,033,264 51,894,437 790,835 666,317                     50,437,285 1,460,058 2.98%
2021 MILLWOOD #37 15,029,890 1,523,582 35,799,273 52,352,745 795,000 777,359                     50,780,386 343,101 0.68%
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